
5:00AM Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap
5:30AM
6:00AM Lap Lap Lap
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM Lap Lap Lap
8:30AM
9:00AM Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap
1:30PM
2:00PM Lap Lap Lap
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM Lap
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM Lap Open
7:00PM Lap Lap Open Lap Lap Open
7:30PM
8:00PM Lap Lap Lap Lap Lap Open
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM 

8:05AM
Water Exercise

Water Exercise

6:05PM 6:05PM

8:05AM
Water Exercise

8:05AM
Water Exercise

12:05PM
Water Exercise

5:35PM

1:05PM

8:05AM
Water Exercise

12:05PM
Water Exercise

Large Pool Large Pool

Opens at 8:00AM

8:05AM
Water Exercise

9:15AM
Mindful Mat

Sunday
Large Pool Large Pool

Opens at 6:00AM

8:05AM
Water Exercise

5:30AM
AquaFit

 

December 1 - December 7
Activity pool, hot tub, sauna and steam room are open when the facility is open. Slide and water feature usage dependent on other activities (ask lifeguard on duty for more details).

Time Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Swim lessons and Adult Swim Team require advanced registration into those programs. Water Exercise is first come first serve, with the exception of float classes when offered.
There will be 5 minutes of transition time between activities. We appreciate your patience and understanding as we set up and tear down between activities.

Large Pool

Lap Swim is designated in WHITE. Open Swim is designated in GREY.

Monday
Large PoolLarge Pool

NOTE: THIS DOES NOT INCLUDE PRIVATE LESSONS SCHEDULE. PRIVATE LESSONS VARY DAILY.

Water 
Therapy

Water Exercise Water Exercise

Water 
Therapy

Water Exercise

Pool closes at 7:30PM Saturday and Sunday

Swimming Lessons

Adult Swim Team

Swim  
Lessons

Swimming Lessons

Adult Swim Team

Swimming Lessons

Pool closes at 9:30PM Monday - Friday

Reserved


	Sheet1

