

December 1 - December 7

Activity pool, hot tub, sauna and steam room are open when the facility is open. Slide and water feature usage dependent on other activities (ask lifeguard on duty for more details).

Lap Swim is designated in *WHITE*. Open Swim is designated in *GREY*.

Swim lessons and Adult Swim Team require advanced registration into those programs. Water Exercise is first come first serve, with the exception of float classes when offered.

There will be 5 minutes of transition time between activities. We appreciate your patience and understanding as we set up and tear down between activities.

Time		Monday	,	Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday		Sunday		
Time	Large Pool			Large Pool			Large Pool			Large Pool			Large Pool			Large Pool		Large Pool		
5:00AM	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap	Opens at	6.00VM			
5:30AM			<u> </u>		į	j		ļ	į		į	į		5:30AM		Opens a	L O.UUAIVI	_		
6:00AM							1				AquaFit			Lap La	Opens at 8:00AM					
6:30AM		 	 -		!	1		1	 -		 -	!						Ope	113 at 0.0	VAIVI
7:00AM		 -	 		1	1		1	 		 	1			1					
7:30AM			 -		!	1		1	 		[!									
8:00AM	8:05AM		8:05AM		8:05AM			8:05AM			8:05AM			8:05AM		Lap	Lap	Lap		
8:30AM	Water Exercise			Water Exercise			Water Exercise			Water Exercise			Water Exercise			Water Exercise			 -	
9:00AM	Lap Lap Lap		9:15AM		Lap	Lap Lap		Lap	Lap	Lap	Lap Lap		Lap				 			
9:30AM			!	M	lindful N	lat			 		 	 	į		ļ	ļ			 	
10:00AM		 	!		!				<u> </u>		!								!	
10:30AM		 	<u> </u>						 		 				ļ				 	
11:00AM			!						 		<u> </u>				İ	ļ			<u> </u>	
11:30AM		 	:		 				<u> </u>		I I I	 			<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
12:00PM		 	:		12:05PN	Л			¦ !		12:05PN	1			<u> </u>				¦ !	
12:30PM		 		Wa	ter Exer	cise			 	Wa	ter Exer	cise			İ				 	
1:00PM			:	Lap	Lap	Lap		İ	: 	Lap	Lap	Lap							1:05PM	
1:30PM		; 	i		i i	1		Ì	i I		i	İ			İ	ļ		Wa	ter Exer	cise
2:00PM		 	: 		i	i		i	 		: 	i						Lap	Lap	Lap
2:30PM		 	:		: 			1	: 		: 	: 			 			1	i	-
3:00PM		 	:		: 			1	 		: 	: 			 				: 	
3:30PM			!		ļ	1			ļ		l I	ļ			<u> </u>				l I	
4:00PM	Swimming Lessons			Swimming Lessons			ı		Water			Water		ļ				i 		
4:30PM												Therapy								
5:00PM									Therapy	Swimming Lessons			Lap			, ! ! ! !		į		
5:30PM										Swillining Lessons				5:35PM		ļ			ļ	
6:00PM							6:05PM						Wa	Water Exercise					 	
6:30PM	Water Exercise						Water Exercise							Lap	Open	ļ			i 	
7:00PM	Lap	Lap	Open	ا دام ۸	It Swim	Toom	Lap	Lap	Open	ا دام ۸	t Curine	Toom		_]	 	
7:30PM	-	i -		Adul	it Swim	ream		1		Adul	t Swim	eam	Reserved							
8:00PM				Lap	Lap	Lap	1			Lap	Lap	Open								
8:30PM						1					· ·					Dool oles	oc of 7,20DA	I Coturele	w and &	ındov
9:00PM											 					Pool close	es at 7:30PN	r Saturua	ry anu S	ипиау
9:30PM						Pools	lococ et	0.20DM	Monday	Eriday										
10:00PM						- F001 C	noses at	3.3UPINI	wonuay	- Friday										
			NO	TC. TU	IIC DA	EC NO	LINCH	IDE DI		LECC	INIC CO	HEDH	IE DDI		ECCON	IS VARY D	All V			
			- NO	TE. IF	טע כוו	E2 NO	HINCL	ODE PI	TVATE	LESS	אס פער	טעשת	CE. PKI	VAIE	TE22OI/	IS VARY D	AILY.			